REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Annual

City: Bedford

VIN: 1GBHG31F521147774

Make of Body: ;I;:;omas Built Buses,

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: A

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Date: 3/21/2012 Time:
NORTH LAWRENCE COMM. SCHOOLS Corp ID:
595 Stars Blvd
- County
Zip: 47421 Number:
License 24945  Bus Number:
Number:
Year: 2003 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Chassis:
Mileage: Unknown
IBn;-pected Mark Raper PE:

11:08
AM

475075

47

38

2003

6473



