

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	3/21/2012	Time:	11:08 AM
Name of School Corporation:	NORTH LAWRENCE COMM. SCHOOLS			Corp ID:	475075
Address of School Corporation:	595 Stars Blvd				
City:	Bedford	Zip:	47421	County Number:	47
VIN:	1GBHG31F521147774	License Number: 24945		Bus Number:	38
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	2003	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet
Bus Type:	Year: 2003				
Inspection Status:	A	Inspected By:	Mark Raper	PE:	6473

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description